Science Theatre (F13)
Lighting Fixture Schedule

Last updated: 2 January 2023

Updated by: ND

FIXTURE UNIVERSE ADDRESS TYPE
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02

001
012
023
034
045
056
067
078
089
100
1
12
23
34
45

ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8
ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8
ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8
ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8
ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8
ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8
ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8
ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8
ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8
ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8
ETC Desire Fresnel 7 Inch
ETC Desire Fresnel 7 Inch
ETC Desire Fresnel 7 Inch
ETC Desire Fresnel 7 Inch
ETC Desire Fresnel 7 Inch

LENS
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°

13-55°
13-55°
13-55°
13-55°
13-55°

LOCATION
Bridge 1
Bridge 1
Bridge 1
Bridge 1
Bridge 1
Bridge 1
Bridge 1
Bridge 1
Bridge 1
Bridge 1
Bar 1
Bar 1
Bar 1
Bar 1
Bar 1

FOCUS
Down Stage

Down Stage
Down Stage
Down Stage
Down Stage
Down Stage
Down Stage
Down Stage
Down Stage
Down Stage
Up Stage
Up Stage
Up Stage
Up Stage
Up Stage

CRICOS Provider Code 00098G



16 01 111 ETC Source 4 LED Series 3 Daylight HDR 10° Bridge 2 Up Stage

17 01 122 ETC Source 4 LED Series 3 Daylight HDR 10° Bridge 2 Up Stage

18 01 133 ETC Source 4 LED Series 3 Daylight HDR 10° Bridge 2 Up Stage

19 01 144 ETC Source 4 LED Series 3 Daylight HDR 10° Bridge 2 Up Stage

20 01 155 ETC Source 4 LED Series 3 Daylight HDR 10° Bridge 2 Up Stage

21 01 166 ETC Source 4 LED Series 3 Daylight HDR 10° Bridge 2 Up Stage

22 01 177 ETC Source 4 LED Series 3 Daylight HDR 10° Bridge 2 Up Stage

23 01 188 ETC Source 4 LED Series 3 Daylight HDR 10° Bridge 2 Up Stage

24 01 199 ETC Source 4 LED Series 3 Daylight HDR 10° Bridge 2 Up Stage

25 01 210 ETC Source 4 LED Series 3 Daylight HDR 10° Bridge 2 Up Stage

26 02 56 ETC Desire Fresnel 7 Inch 13-55° Bar1 Down Stage Top Wash
27 02 67 ETC Desire Fresnel 7 Inch 13-55° Bar1 Down Stage Top Wash
28 02 78 ETC Desire Fresnel 7 Inch 13-55° Bar1 Down Stage Top Wash
29 02 89 ETC Desire Fresnel 7 Inch 13-55° Bar1 Down Stage Top Wash
30 02 100 ETC Desire Fresnel 7 Inch 13-55° Bar1 Down Stage Top Wash
31 03 1 ETC Desire Fresnel 7 Inch 13-55° Bar2 Mid Stage Top Wash
32 03 12 ETC Desire Fresnel 7 Inch 13-55° Bar2 Mid Stage Top Wash
33 03 23 ETC Desire Fresnel 7 Inch 13-55° Bar2 Mid Stage Top Wash
34 03 34 ETC Desire Fresnel 7 Inch 13-55° Bar2 Mid Stage Top Wash
35 03 45 ETC Desire Fresnel 7 Inch 13-55° Bar2 Mid Stage Top Wash
36 04 1 ETC Desire Fresnel 7 Inch 13-55° Bar3 Up Stage Top Wash
37 04 12 ETC Desire Fresnel 7 Inch 13-55° Bar3 Up Stage Top Wash
38 04 23 ETC Desire Fresnel 7 Inch 13-55° Bar3 Up Stage Top Wash
39 04 34 ETC Desire Fresnel 7 Inch 13-55° Bar3 Up Stage Top Wash
40 04 45 ETC Desire Fresnel 7 Inch 13-55° Bar3 Up Stage Top Wash
41 01 221 ETC Source 4 LED Series 3 Daylight HDR ~ 15-30° Bridge 1 Special 1

42 01 232 ETC Source 4 LED Series 3 Daylight HDR  15-30° Bridge 1 Special 2
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43 01 243 ETC Source 4 LED Series 3 Daylight HDR ~ 15-30° Bridge 1 Special 3

44 01 254 ETC Source 4 LED Series 3 Daylight HDR  15-30° Bridge 1 Special 4
45 01 265 ETC Source 4 LED Series 3 Daylight HDR ~ 15-30° Bridge 1 Special 5
46 01 276 ETC Source 4 LED Series 3 Daylight HDR  15-30° Bridge 1 Special 6
47 01 287 ETC Source 4 LED Series 3 Daylight HDR  15-30° Bridge 1 Special 7
48 01 298 ETC Source 4 LED Series 3 Daylight HDR  15-30° Bridge 1 Special 8
49 01 309 ETC Source 4 LED Series 3 Daylight HDR ~ 15-30° Bridge 1 Special 9
50 01 320 ETC Source 4 LED Series 3 Daylight HDR  15-30° Bridge 1 Special 10
51 01 342 ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8 36° FOH Stage Right Box Boom  Curtain Warmer
52 01 353 ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8 36° FOH Stage Right Box Boom TBC

53 01 364 ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8 36° FOH Stage Right Box Boom TBC

54 01 375 ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8 36° FOH Stage Right Box Boom TBC

55 01 386 ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8 36° FOH Stage Right Box Boom TBC

56 01 397 ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8 36° FOH Stage Left Box Boom Curtain Warmer
57 01 408 ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8 36° FOH Stage Left Box Boom TBC

58 01 419 ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8 36° FOH Stage Left Box Boom  TBC

59 01 430 ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8 36° FOH Stage Left Box Boom TBC

60 01 441 ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8 36° FOH Stage Left Box Boom TBC

61 02 111 ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8 26° Bar1 Special 1
62 02 122 ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8 26° Bar 1 Special 2
63 02 133 ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8 26° Bar 1 Special 3
64 02 144 ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8 26° Bar1 Special 4
65 01 331 ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8 26° Bridge 2 Gobo

66 06 1 ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8 19° Balcony Box Gobo

67 06 12 ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8 19° Balcony Box Gobo

68 06 23 ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8 19° Balcony Box Gobo

69 06 34 ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8 19° Balcony Box Gobo
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70
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06
06
06
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02
02
03
03
03
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04
04
02
02
02
03
03
03
04
04
04
05
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05
05
05

45
56
67
78
155
172
189
56
73
90
56
73
90
206
223
240
107
124
141
107
124
141
001
049
097
145
193

ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8
ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8
ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8
ETC Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8
Robe Robin Parfect 150 FW

Robe Robin Parfect 150 FW

Robe Robin Parfect 150 FW

Robe Robin Parfect 150 FW

Robe Robin Parfect 150 FW

Robe Robin Parfect 150 FW

Robe Robin Parfect 150 FW

Robe Robin Parfect 150 FW

Robe Robin Parfect 150 FW

Robe Robin Parfect 150 FW

Robe Robin Parfect 150 FW

Robe Robin Parfect 150 FW

Robe Robin Parfect 150 FW

Robe Robin Parfect 150 FW

Robe Robin Parfect 150 FW

Robe Robin Parfect 150 FW

Robe Robin Parfect 150 FW

Robe Robin Parfect 150 FW

ChromaQ ColorForce 72

ChromaQ ColorForce 72

ChromaQ ColorForce 72

ChromaQ ColorForce 72

ChromaQ ColorForce 72

19°
19°
19°
19°

Balcony Box

Balcony Box

Balcony Box

Balcony Box

Down Stage Right Boom
Down Stage Right Boom
Down Stage Right Boom
Mid Stage Right Boom
Mid Stage Right Boom

Mid Stage Right Boom
Up Stage Right Boom

Up Stage Right Boom
Up Stage Right Boom
Down Stage Left Boom
Down Stage Left Boom
Down Stage Left Boom
Mid Stage Left Boom
Mid Stage Left Boom
Mid Stage Left Boom
Up Stage Left Boom
Up Stage Left Boom
Up Stage Left Boom
Cyc Bar

Cyc Bar

Cyc Bar

Cyc Bar

Cyc Bar

Gobo

Gobo

Gobo

Gobo

Down Stage Right
Down Stage Centre
Down Stage Left
Mid Stage Right
Mid Stage Centre
Mid Stage Left
Up Stage Right
Up Stage Centre
Up Stage Left
Down Stage Left
Down Stage Centre
Down Stage Right
Mid Stage Left
Mid Stage Centre
Mid Stage Right
Up Stage Left

Up Stage Centre
Up Stage Right
Cyc

Cyc

Cyc

Cyc

Cyc
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206
207
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

05
05
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

241
289
158
172
186
200
214
228
242
256
270
284
298
312

ChromaQ ColorForce 72
ChromaQ ColorForce 72

Martin Rush MH6
Martin Rush MH6
Martin Rush MH6
Martin Rush MH6
Martin Rush MH6
Martin Rush MH6
Martin Rush MH6
Martin Rush MH6
Martin Rush MH6
Martin Rush MH6
Martin Rush MH6
Martin Rush MH6

Cyc Bar

Cyc Bar

Bar 3

Bar 3

Bar 3

Bar 3

Bar 3

Bar 3

Bar 3

Bar 3

Bar 3

Bar 3

NOT USED IN RIG
NOT USED IN RIG

Cyc

Cyc

FX

FX

FX

FX

FX

FX

FX

FX

FX

FX

NOT USED IN RIG
NOT USED IN RIG




